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PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000267662 License To LPD KGRF- 187709 21 GILA RIVER GILA RIVER 02/13/2026 Received
Cover LD INDIAN CO, AZ TELECOMMUNICATIONS,
Amendment INC.
From: To:

0000289782  Minor FL WJOS- 781585 Main 103.1 LITTLE Saint Joseph Protector of 02/17/2026  Accepted
Modification LP ORLEANS, MD Families Radio, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000289722  Call Sign FL NEW 788282 Main 92.9 SPRINGDALE, Christ Followers 02/13/2026  Accepted
Request AR Marshallese Full Gospel For Filing
(Permittee Church, Inc.,
Initial)
From: To:

0000284944  Major LPD K11XZ-D 184141 Main 36 COLLEGE EDGE SPECTRUM, INC. 12/30/2025 Received
Modification STATION, TX
Amendment
From: To:

0000289734  Minor FL WBSY- 788185 Main 98.5 BRYSON CITY, Lowe Media,Inc 02/13/2026  Accepted
Modification LP NC For Filing
From: To:
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0000289740  Call Sign FL WBEI-LP 194428 Main 102.9 CHARLESTON, Home Grown Radio 02/17/2026 Accepted
Request SC For Filing
(Change)

From: To:

0000289727  Minor AM WCGO 35447 Main 1590.0 EVANSTON, IL Ambiente Clasico LLC 02/13/2026 Accepted
Modification For Filing
From: To:

0000278105 License To FX W250BN 155293 Main 97.9 MILWAUKEE, WI  Bustos Media of 02/17/2026 Received
Cover Wisconsin, LLC
Amendment
From: To:

0000289786  Modification FL KDOA- 196313 97.5 VANCOUVER, Rusting Sprocket Art 02/17/2026 Accepted
of License LP WA For Filing
From: To:

0000289774  Minor FL KDKQ- 195023 Main 105.9 DERBY, KS DERBY COMMUNITY 02/17/2026 Accepted
Modification LP RADIO,INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000289781  Direct AM KTTO 38492 Main 970.0 SPOKANE, WA Sacred Heart Radio, Inc. 02/17/2026  Accepted
Measurement For Filing
of Power
From: To:
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0000289783  Minor FL WAJF- 193478 Main 101.5 DECATUR, AL TAXPAYERS DEFENSE 02/17/2026 Accepted
Modification LP FUND For Filing
From: To:

0000289720 License To DCA KOXI-CD 71074 Main 20 PORTLAND, OR HC2 STATION GROUP, 02/13/2026 Accepted
Cover INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000289733  Call Sign FM WRUB 41382 Main 95.7 CLEARWATER, IHM LICENSES, LLC 02/13/2026 Accepted
Request FL For Filing
(Change)
From: To:

0000289776  Minor FL WHHQ- 787926 Main 97.7 Escanaba, Ml Evangelistic Knights of Our ~ 02/17/2026 Accepted
Modification LP Lady, Inc. For Filing
From: To:

0000289721 License To DCA KORY- 71070 Main 15 EUGENE, OR HC2 STATION GROUP, 02/13/2026 Accepted
Cover CD INC. For Filing
From: To:

0000289626 License To DCA WMVH- 68394 Main 32 CHARLEROI, PA HC2 STATION GROUP, 02/12/2026 Accepted
Cover CD INC. For Filing
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000289742

0000285037

0000289677

0000285025

0000289712

0000277854

Purpose
License To
Cover
From:

Major
Modification

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Major

Modification
Amendment

From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:

Service

FX

LPD

DCA

LPD

FM

FX

Call Sign

K220FH

K12LV-D

WWKH-
CD

KHPN-

LD

KRAM

W235BC

Facility ID  Station Type

83139

69501

68409

126476

762494

151215
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Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Channel/Freq.

91.9

12

22

22

90.5

94.9

City, State

DEER LODGE,
MT

DRYDEN, WA

UNIONTOWN,
PA

ASTORIA, OR

Borrego Springs,
CA

BOWMANSVILLE
, NY

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

HI-LINE RADIO
FELLOWSHIP, INC.

UPPER WENATCHEE
VALLEY TV
ASSOCIATION INC

HC2 STATION GROUP
INC

EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.

RAM Media Foundation

Radio One Buffalo, LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

Status Date

02/17/2026

12/18/2025

02/12/2026

02/03/2026

02/13/2026

02/13/2026

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Received

Accepted
For Filing

Received
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0000289741  Transfer of FM KRXT 35572 Main 98.5 ROCKDALE, TX Cowboy Broadcasting 02/17/2026  Accepted
Control Network, LLC For Filing
From: Jim Schwertner To: Steve Laukhuf

0000289724  License To LPD K21PO- 182723 Main 20 BRYAN, TX HC2 Station Group, Inc. 02/13/2026 Accepted
Cover D For Filing
From: To:

Page 5 of 5



	PUBLIC NOTICE

