



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000267662	License To Cover Amendment	LPD	KGRF-LD	187709		21	GILA RIVER INDIAN CO, AZ	GILA RIVER TELECOMMUNICATIONS, INC.	02/13/2026	Received
From: To:										
0000289782	Minor Modification	FL	WJOS-LP	781585	Main	103.1	LITTLE ORLEANS, MD	Saint Joseph Protector of Families Radio, Inc.	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289722	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788282	Main	92.9	SPRINGDALE, AR	Christ Followers Marshallese Full Gospel Church, Inc.,	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000284944	Major Modification Amendment	LPD	K11XZ-D	184141	Main	36	COLLEGE STATION, TX	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	12/30/2025	Received
From: To:										
0000289734	Minor Modification	FL	WBSY-LP	788185	Main	98.5	BRYSON CITY, NC	Lowe Media, Inc	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289740	Call Sign Request (Change)	FL	WBEI-LP	194428	Main	102.9	CHARLESTON, SC	Home Grown Radio	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289727	Minor Modification	AM	WCGO	35447	Main	1590.0	EVANSTON, IL	Ambiente Clasico LLC	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000278105	License To Cover Amendment	FX	W250BN	155293	Main	97.9	MILWAUKEE, WI	Bustos Media of Wisconsin, LLC	02/17/2026	Received
From: To:										
0000289786	Modification of License	FL	KDOA-LP	196313		97.5	VANCOUVER, WA	Rusting Sprocket Art	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289774	Minor Modification	FL	KDKQ-LP	195023	Main	105.9	DERBY, KS	DERBY COMMUNITY RADIO, INC.	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289781	Direct Measurement of Power	AM	KTTO	38492	Main	970.0	SPOKANE, WA	Sacred Heart Radio, Inc.	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289783	Minor Modification	FL	WAJF-LP	193478	Main	101.5	DECATUR, AL	TAXPAYERS DEFENSE FUND	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289720	License To Cover	DCA	KOXI-CD	71074	Main	20	PORTLAND, OR	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289733	Call Sign Request (Change)	FM	WRUB	41382	Main	95.7	CLEARWATER, FL	IHM LICENSES, LLC	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289776	Minor Modification	FL	WHHQ-LP	787926	Main	97.7	Escanaba, MI	Evangelistic Knights of Our Lady, Inc.	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289721	License To Cover	DCA	KORY-CD	71070	Main	15	EUGENE, OR	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289626	License To Cover	DCA	WMVH-CD	68394	Main	32	CHARLEROI, PA	HC2 STATION GROUP, INC.	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289742	License To Cover	FX	K220FH	83139	Main	91.9	DEER LODGE, MT	HI-LINE RADIO FELLOWSHIP, INC.	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000285037	Major Modification	LPD	K12LV-D	69501	Main	12	DRYDEN, WA	UPPER WENATCHEE VALLEY TV ASSOCIATION INC	12/18/2025	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000289677	License To Cover	DCA	WWKH-CD	68409	Main	22	UNIONTOWN, PA	HC2 STATION GROUP INC	02/12/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000285025	Major Modification Amendment	LPD	KHPN-LD	126476	Main	22	ASTORIA, OR	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	02/03/2026	Received
From: To:										
0000289712	License To Cover	FM	KRAM	762494	Main	90.5	Borrego Springs, CA	RAM Media Foundation	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										
0000277854	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W235BC	151215		94.9	BOWMANSVILLE, NY	Radio One Buffalo, LLC	02/13/2026	Received
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289741	Transfer of Control	FM	KRXT	35572	Main	98.5	ROCKDALE, TX	Cowboy Broadcasting Network, LLC	02/17/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Jim Schwertner To: Steve Laukhuf										
0000289724	License To Cover	LPD	K21PO-D	182723	Main	20	BRYAN, TX	HC2 Station Group, Inc.	02/13/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: To:										